

Abstract of Cost

Sch XIV Form No 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
(1) Setting out Bench Mark					
Pillar - do - do					
Qty M.B. P. 2 Item No. 3					
Qty = 3.68 KM @ Rs 13924.00/KM					51240.60
(2) Clearing and Grubbing					
Road land - do - do					
Qty M.B. P. 2 Item No. 4					
Qty = 2.20 Ha @ Rs 19930.80/Ha					44047.60
(3) Dismantling of existing					
Concrete Cement - do.					
Qty M.B. P. 3 Item No. 3					
Qty = 1.80 m ³ @ Rs 678.16/m ³					1221.60
(4) Dismantling Brick Masonry					
Qty M.B. P. 3 Item No. 1					
Qty = 51.98 m ³ @ Rs 773.10/m ³					40186.60
(5) Removal of all type trees					
tree and staking - do - do					
Qty M.B. P. 3 Item No. 2					
Qty = 15.00 m @ Rs 258.70/m					3880.50
(6) Constn of embankment					
Lead upto 100 m - do - do					
Qty M.B. P. 7 Item No. 1					
Qty = 4407.35 m ³ @ Rs 193.64/m ³					853437.60

(Continuation)

Attended

22/3/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
(10) Const ⁿ of embankment					
Lead upto 1000 ft - do - do					
Qty TMB P-7 Item No-2					
Qty = $1101.83 \text{ m}^3 @ 267.39/\text{m}^3 = 294620 = \infty$					
(11) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder - do -					
Qty TMB P-2 Item No-2					
Qty = $6796.78 \text{ m}^3 @ 270.92/\text{m}^3 = 1841384 = \infty$					
(12) Const ⁿ of G.S.B granitic					
1 all complete job					
Qty TMB P-8 Item No-1					
Qty = $2108.43 \text{ m}^3 @ 3252.11/\text{m}^3 = 6856846 = \infty$					
(10/26) P/F typical NMGST					
information Sign Board.					
Qty TMB P-1 Item No-1					
Qty = 2 Nos @ No 1420.29/No = 28403 = ∞					
(11/27) P/F typical NMGST Citizen					
Information Board - do - do					
Qty TMB P-1 Item No-2					
Qty = 1 Nos @ No 12836.07/No = 12836 = ∞					
					10028102 = ∞
Add G.S.T. 18 %					1805058 = ∞
Add L.Cess 1 %					100281 = ∞
(Continuation)					11933441 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
					$b.f = 119331441 = 11$
Add S.F	10	%			$= 215752 = 10$
					$12149193 = 10$
Less 0.20% below as per agg					$24298 = 10$
					$12124895 = 10$

17/02/24
 AE
 17/02/24
 J.E

Attested

17/02/24
 J.E

S.F Calculation.

①. Earthwork - 10000 m³
 $7898.6/m^3 @ 1035.25/m^3 = 278426 = 10$
②. G.S.B. Gr. I. - 2108.43 m³
 $53mm to 26.5mm - 737.95m^3 @ 101100.04/m^3 = 811775 = 10$
 $26.5mm to 4.75mm - 948.79m^3 @ 10901.46/m^3 = 855296 = 10$
 $2.36mm to Below - 421.68m^3 @ 10502.80/m^3 = 212024 = 10$

2157521 = 10

@ S.F 10% = 215752 = 10

(Continuation)

17/02/24
 J.E